International Federation of American Homing Pigeon Fanciers, Inc.



Organized in 1881 • Reorganized in 1906





Northampton Pigeon Racing Club

SUBURBAN COMBINE 2ND 150

First Place

This is to certify that the First Place of Honor for achieving a velocity of 1598.444 YPM in the 2ND 150 Mile Race - YB Season (flown on September 15, 2024) is awarded to the Hen with Registered Band Number:

3102 IF 24 NPR

Owned By:

AAK

Station:

SIDELING HILL, PA

Lofts:

5

Birds:

150



In testimony whereof we have hereunto affixed facsimiles of our Signatures and Seal of the Federation,

IF President

IF Secretary

International Federation of American Homing Pigeon Fanciers, Inc.



Organized in 1881 • Reorganized in 1906





Northampton Pigeon Racing Club

SUBURBAN COMBINE 2ND 150

Second Place

This is to certify that the Second Place of Honor for achieving a velocity of 1289.450 YPM in the 2ND 150 Mile Race - YB Season (flown on September 15, 2024) is awarded to the Cock with Registered Band Number:

3111 IF 24 NPR

Owned By:

Adam Koros

Station:

SIDELING HILL, PA

Lofts:

5

Birds:

150



In testimony whereof we have hereunto affixed facsimiles of our Signatures and Seal of the Federation,

IF President

IE Secretary

International Federation of American Homing Pigeon Fanciers, Inc.



Organized in 1881 • Reorganized in 1906





Northampton Pigeon Racing Club

SUBURBAN COMBINE 2ND 150

Third Place

This is to certify that the **Third Place** of Honor for achieving a velocity of **1289.253 YPM** in the **2ND 150 Mile Race - YB Season**(flown on September 15, 2024) is awarded to the Hen with Registered Band Number:

3168 IF 24 NPR

Owned By:

AAK

Station:

SIDELING HILL, PA

Lofts:

5

Birds:

150



In testimony whereof we have hereunto affixed facsimiles of our Signatures and Seal of the Federation,

IF President

IF Secretary

International Federation of American Homing Pigeon Fanciers, Inc.



Organized in 1881 • Reorganized in 1906





Northampton Pigeon Racing Club

SUBURBAN COMBINE 2ND 150

Fourth Place

This is to certify that the Fourth Place of Honor for achieving a velocity of 1289.155 YPM in the 2ND 150 Mile Race - YB Season (flown on September 15, 2024) is awarded to the Cock with Registered Band Number:

3399 IF 24 NPR

Owned By:

Adam Koros

Station:

SIDELING HILL, PA

Lofts:

Birds:

150

In testimony whereof we have hereunto affixed facsimiles of our Signatures and Seal of the Federation,

IF President

IF Secretary

